
Senior männlich
1. 26 HOFFMANN Christian AUT 1974 BÖHMERWALD Haderer Fischer Sports 00:00 1:21:21,1

2. 23 HÖFL Armin AUT 1989 USV Krakauebene Martini Speed Team 00:00 1:21:46,1

3. 2 NEURAUTER Armin AUT 1979 SC Haiming Haglöfs friends / sporthuette.at 00:00 1:23:49,6

4. 45 ROHRINGER Daniel AUT 1990 Skimo ÖSV Mammut Austria 00:00 1:24:52,5

5. 33 BRUGGER Philipp AUT 1991 SV Sistrans 00:00 1:27:30,0

6. 11 EICHHOLZER Helmut AUT 1975 SC Kuchl DYNAFIT Austria / Kuchler Blockhaus 00:00 1:28:42,4

7. 21 RANDL Jörg AUT 1982 WSV Grinzens Haglöfs Friends/union-sporthuette.at 00:00 1:28:55,4

8. 34 WALDER Johannes AUT 1986 TSU Kartitsch Sunny Sport 2000 00:00 1:29:45,4

9. 1 WALLNER Thomas AUT 1978 Skimo ÖSV Dynafit Austria 00:00 1:30:27,5

10. 22 HUBER Josef GER 1988 Martini Speed Team/Martins Bike Shop 00:00 1:30:50,7

11. 38 SCHUSTER Alexander GER 1987 Team Dynafit 00:00 1:30:55,1

12. 39 HOCHSTAFFL Marc AUT 1985 SC UTTENDORF Weißsee Gletscherwelt 00:00 1:31:08,0

13. 12 KALß Andreas AUT 1982 Skimo ÖSV Hagan 00:00 1:31:36,0

14. 17 WALLMANN David AUT 1991 SC Kuchl La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:00 1:32:12,4

15. 54 SEIBALD Manuel AUT 1994 Erdbau Groger 00:00 1:32:47,0

16. 9 GRUGGER Josef AUT 1977 SC Dienten Martini Speed Team 00:00 1:33:46,5

17. 62 STEINER Simon AUT 1990 WSV Schladming 00:00 1:33:47,6
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18. 60 ASCHBACHER Daniel AUT 1987 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:00 1:33:59,6

19. 58 KURZ Simon GER 1994 Martini Speed Team 00:00 1:34:11,0

20. 53 HUTEGGER Hans AUT 1993 00:00 1:35:28,3

21. 27 VIEHAUSER Peter AUT 1983 WSV Bad Hofgastein Martini Speed Team 00:00 1:36:12,1

22. 57 MIHELIČ Luka SLO 1992 TSK Olimpik 00:00 1:36:32,6

23. 4 MORGENBESSER Thomas AUT 1978 Strabag Alpin Team DYNAFIT Austria 00:00 1:37:11,0

24. 19 STUHLER Johann AUT 1993 WSV Bad Hofgastein Martini Speed Team 00:00 1:37:52,7

25. 46 DANESE Simon ITA 1978 00:00 1:38:07,7

26. 72 PLODERER Harald AUT 1981 Skimo ÖSV bergbiker gastein 00:00 1:38:11,5

27. 65 NEUDECK Daniel AUT 1994 USC Raika Hinterstoder Gowilalm-Racingteam / HAGAN 00:00 1:39:07,3

28. 59 FISCHER Rene AUT 1973 SC Salzburg Dynafit Pinzgau 00:00 1:39:07,3

29. 13 WAGENHOFER Tobias AUT 1994 Skimo ÖSV 00:00 1:39:16,0

30. 61 KOVAČIČ Luka SLO 1995 TSK Olimpik 00:00 1:39:16,7

31. 43 LIST Andreas AUT 1979 USC Sparkasse St. Corona 00:00 1:39:41,1

32. 35 LEHMANN Mario GER 1988 DAV Skitourenteam Berchtesgaden 00:00 1:40:56,2

33. 44 HUNDEGGER Dietmar AUT 1975 SSC-ROHR IM GEBIRGE 01:00 Pkt. 16 1:42:28,1

34. 36 PILZ Anton AUT 1995 WSV Schladming Salewa Mountainshop Schladming 00:00 1:42:33,3

35. 47 KASTNER Felix GER 1990 00:00 1:42:46,7

36. 16 LECHNER Sebastian GER 1985 00:00 1:42:59,1
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37. 20 SCHACHNER Alexander AUT 1986 SK Saalbach/Hintergl Westgipfel-hogmoar.at 00:00 1:42:59,1

38. 63 BAUER Gerald AUT 1980 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:00 1:43:11,9

39. 28 PFISTER Franz AUT 1987 00:00 1:43:38,9

40. 37 HOFER Andreas AUT 1984 Skimo ÖSV Dynafit Austria 00:00 1:43:59,8

41. 15 FLETSCHBERGER Helmut AUT 1987 USC Embach 00:00 1:44:44,5

42. 41 TRITSCHER Elmar AUT 1973 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Dynafit Austria 00:00 1:45:29,1

43. 18 SCHMID Johannes GER 1982 Team Gamsbock 00:00 1:46:20,8

44. 7 GRUBER Peter-Hannes AUT 1977 SK Viehhofen Martini Speed Team 00:00 1:48:11,8

45. 3 REICH Bernhard AUT 1981 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:00 Pkt. 12 1:49:44,2

46. 31 PIRCHL Gerhard AUT 1977 Bigtime Sport Maishofen 00:00 1:54:41,9

47. 70 DORFMEISTER Marc AUT 1983 WSV Puchberg 00:00 1:56:05,2

48. 67 FELDKIRCHNER Christoph AUT 1974 SSC-ROHR IM GEBIRGE 00:00 1:57:45,3

49. 52 GEIEREGGER David AUT 1992 Skimo ÖSV Stoamandl 00:00 2:06:41,6

50. 71 KOFLER Herwig AUT 1985 Dolomite.bike Lienz 00:00 2:13:40,1

51. 10 GRUBER Martin AUT 1981 00:00 2:30:02,9

52. 68 GREISBERGER Alexander AUT 1971 00:00 2:36:54,8
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Senior weiblich
1. 303 EßL Michaela AUT 1988 Skimo ÖSV Adidas-Hagan Rennteam 00:00 1:18:05,1

2. 304 BERNSTEINER Heidi AUT 1984 Skimo ÖSV Adidas Outdoor 00:00 1:19:47,0

3. 355 BERGHAMMER Sylvia GER 1982 Intersport Scholz 00:00 1:22:38,1

4. 306 OBLASSER Barbara AUT 1982 00:00 1:33:01,3

5. 305 HOFMANN Verena AUT 1989 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:00 1:35:36,1

Masters männlich
1. 201 STOCK Markus AUT 1969 Skimo ÖSV Dynafit Austria 00:00 1:24:42,7

2. 212 HOLZER Manfred AUT 1968 Skimo ÖSV 00:00 1:28:25,4

3. 210 STARK Robert AUT 1969 Skimo ÖSV 00:00 1:31:35,4

4. 206 KOLLER Thomas AUT 1965 Skimo ÖSV SV Cross the Alps Söll 00:00 1:34:00,0

5. 208 STONIG Adi AUT 1969 SC-RAIKA Kleinarl 00:00 1:35:58,7

6. 213 EßL Anton sen. AUT 1961 00:00 1:39:14,1

7. 202 TRITSCHER Josef jun. AUT 1968 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 00:00 1:43:04,0

8. 205 SCHERER Siegfried AUT 1960 riap-sport 00:00 1:46:54,0

9. 216 HAUSMANN Franz AUT 1957 WSV Puchberg 00:00 1:49:22,7

10. 209 TRITSCHER Patrick AUT 1969 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 00:00 1:57:27,7
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Masters weiblich
1. 352 LACHNER Evelyne AUT 1969 00:00 1:35:15,9

2. 354 SCHUHBÖCK Eva AUT 1971 WSV Puchberg 00:00 1:49:52,5

Junior männlich
1. 407 KNOPF Stefan GER 1997 DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 00:00 1:07:46,1

2. 404 EDLINGER Julian AUT 1996 USV Fuschl am See ASVÖ Pyhrn-Priel SKIBERGSTEIGEN 00:00 1:13:02,2

3. 405 MAIRHOFER Rupert AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen 00:00 1:21:39,3

4. 403 PICHLER Thomas AUT 1997 SC Sparka. Radstadt RC Altenmarkt 00:00 1:30:25,9

Cadet männlich
1. 452 SIEDLER Jakob AUT 1999 SC Alpbach 00:00 0:59:55,3

2. 451 SCHMIDERER Sebastian AUT 2000 00:00 1:19:20,5
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Schüler männlich
1. 501 TRITSCHER Julian AUT 2003 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 00:00 0:24:57,4

2. 504 OBERAUER Nils AUT 2003 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 00:00 0:27:18,3

3. 502 TRITSCHER Yannik AUT 2002 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 00:00 0:28:47,1

4. 503 HUNDEGGER Marvin AUT 2002 SSC-ROHR IM GEBIRGE 00:00 0:29:30,2

5. 505 DÖLLER Stefan AUT 2002 Team Erztrophy 00:00 0:35:14,8

6. 506 KREUZBERGER Michael AUT 2001 00:00 0:45:19,4

Schüler weiblich
1. 510 KREUZBERGER Theresa AUT 2005 00:00 0:54:27,7

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 82
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Senior männlich
1. 26 HOFFMANN Christian AUT 1974 BÖHMERWALD Haderer Fischer Sports 306702420 00:00 1:21:21,1

2. 23 HÖFL Armin AUT 1989 USV Krakauebene Martini Speed Team 517700144 00:00 1:21:46,1

3. 2 NEURAUTER Armin AUT 1979 SC Haiming Haglöfs friends / sporthuette.at 620400030 00:00 1:23:49,6

4. 45 ROHRINGER Daniel AUT 1990 Skimo ÖSV Mammut Austria 980600009 00:00 1:24:52,5

5. 33 BRUGGER Philipp AUT 1991 SV Sistrans 608800526 00:00 1:27:30,0

6. 11 EICHHOLZER Helmut AUT 1975 SC Kuchl DYNAFIT Austria / Kuchler Blockhaus 402200033 00:00 1:28:42,4

7. 21 RANDL Jörg AUT 1982 WSV Grinzens Haglöfs Friends/union-sporthuette.at 618800747 00:00 1:28:55,4

8. 34 WALDER Johannes AUT 1986 TSU Kartitsch Sunny Sport 2000 620000099 00:00 1:29:45,4

9. 1 WALLNER Thomas AUT 1978 Skimo ÖSV Dynafit Austria 980600016 00:00 1:30:27,5

10. 39 HOCHSTAFFL Marc AUT 1985 SC UTTENDORF Weißsee Gletscherwelt 402500257 00:00 1:31:08,0

11. 12 KALß Andreas AUT 1982 Skimo ÖSV Hagan 980600063 00:00 1:31:36,0

12. 17 WALLMANN David AUT 1991 SC Kuchl La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 402200485 00:00 1:32:12,4

13. 9 GRUGGER Josef AUT 1977 SC Dienten Martini Speed Team 406200469 00:00 1:33:46,5

14. 62 STEINER Simon AUT 1990 WSV Schladming 504802902 00:00 1:33:47,6

15. 27 VIEHAUSER Peter AUT 1983 WSV Bad Hofgastein Martini Speed Team 400400517 00:00 1:36:12,1

16. 4 MORGENBESSER Thomas AUT 1978 Strabag Alpin Team DYNAFIT Austria 213900002 00:00 1:37:11,0

17. 19 STUHLER Johann AUT 1993 WSV Bad Hofgastein Martini Speed Team 400401561 00:00 1:37:52,7
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18. 72 PLODERER Harald AUT 1981 Skimo ÖSV bergbiker gastein 980600005 00:00 1:38:11,5

19. 65 NEUDECK Daniel AUT 1994 USC Raika Hinterstoder Gowilalm-Racingteam / HAGAN 301701298 00:00 1:39:07,3

20. 59 FISCHER Rene AUT 1973 SC Salzburg Dynafit Pinzgau 404000028 00:00 1:39:07,3

21. 13 WAGENHOFER Tobias AUT 1994 Skimo ÖSV 980600075 00:00 1:39:16,0

22. 43 LIST Andreas AUT 1979 USC Sparkasse St. Corona 204500061 00:00 1:39:41,1

23. 44 HUNDEGGER Dietmar AUT 1975 SSC-ROHR IM GEBIRGE 200800300 01:00 Pkt. 16 1:42:28,1

24. 36 PILZ Anton AUT 1995 WSV Schladming Salewa Mountainshop Schladming 504801984 00:00 1:42:33,3

25. 20 SCHACHNER Alexander AUT 1986 SK Saalbach/Hintergl Westgipfel-hogmoar.at 403300877 00:00 1:42:59,1

26. 37 HOFER Andreas AUT 1984 Skimo ÖSV Dynafit Austria 980600032 00:00 1:43:59,8

27. 15 FLETSCHBERGER Helmut AUT 1987 USC Embach 410100077 00:00 1:44:44,5

28. 41 TRITSCHER Elmar AUT 1973 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Dynafit Austria 504700546 00:00 1:45:29,1

29. 7 GRUBER Peter-Hannes AUT 1977 SK Viehhofen Martini Speed Team 408900129 00:00 1:48:11,8

30. 70 DORFMEISTER Marc AUT 1983 WSV Puchberg 202400418 00:00 1:56:05,2

31. 67 FELDKIRCHNER Christoph AUT 1974 SSC-ROHR IM GEBIRGE 200800017 00:00 1:57:45,3

32. 52 GEIEREGGER David AUT 1992 Skimo ÖSV Stoamandl 980600060 00:00 2:06:41,6

Senior weiblich
1. 303 EßL Michaela AUT 1988 Skimo ÖSV Adidas-Hagan Rennteam 980600015 00:00 1:18:05,1

2. 304 BERNSTEINER Heidi AUT 1984 Skimo ÖSV Adidas Outdoor 980600024 00:00 1:19:47,0
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Masters männlich
1. 201 STOCK Markus AUT 1969 Skimo ÖSV Dynafit Austria 980600045 00:00 1:24:42,7

2. 212 HOLZER Manfred AUT 1968 Skimo ÖSV 980600026 00:00 1:28:25,4

3. 210 STARK Robert AUT 1969 Skimo ÖSV 980600076 00:00 1:31:35,4

4. 206 KOLLER Thomas AUT 1965 Skimo ÖSV SV Cross the Alps Söll 980600019 00:00 1:34:00,0

5. 208 STONIG Adi AUT 1969 SC-RAIKA Kleinarl 409300098 00:00 1:35:58,7

6. 202 TRITSCHER Josef jun. AUT 1968 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 504700580 00:00 1:43:04,0

7. 216 HAUSMANN Franz AUT 1957 WSV Puchberg 202400390 00:00 1:49:22,7

8. 209 TRITSCHER Patrick AUT 1969 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 504700574 00:00 1:57:27,7

Masters weiblich
1. 352 LACHNER Evelyne AUT 1969 213900004 00:00 1:35:15,9

2. 354 SCHUHBÖCK Eva AUT 1971 WSV Puchberg 202400391 00:00 1:49:52,5

Junior männlich
1. 404 EDLINGER Julian AUT 1996 USV Fuschl am See ASVÖ Pyhrn-Priel SKIBERGSTEIGEN 412600094 00:00 1:13:02,2

2. 405 MAIRHOFER Rupert AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen 400501092 00:00 1:21:39,3

3. 403 PICHLER Thomas AUT 1997 SC Sparka. Radstadt RC Altenmarkt 403000900 00:00 1:30:25,9
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Cadet männlich
1. 452 SIEDLER Jakob AUT 1999 SC Alpbach 600300524 00:00 0:59:55,3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 48
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